
386,912.37

Fecha
No. 

Ck/Transf.
Descripcion Debito Credito Balance

02/01/2014 95078 ESTHER JOCELYN CHARLES SALDAÑA 89,965.00 296,947.37

02/01/2014 95079 MARTIRES CASILLA CASTRO 3,428.05 293,519.32

02/01/2014 95080 JUAN FRANCISCO MARTE NOVA 3,428.05 290,091.27

02/01/2014 95081 ZACARIAS BRITO MARTINEZ 2,142.53 287,948.74

02/01/2014 95082 JONATHAN FERRER GONZALEZ 2,142.53 285,806.21

02/01/2014 95083 MIGUEL ANTONIO DE LA ROSA AZCONA 1,542.62 284,263.59

02/01/2014 95084 WILLIAM DEL ROSARIO DE LA CRUZ 1,285.52 282,978.07

02/01/2014 95085 JUAN RAMON LEBRON SALAZAR 1,971.13 281,006.94

02/01/2014 95086 ORNAN EBED PEREZ JIMENEZ 1,261.31 279,745.63

02/01/2014 95087 SERGIO OSCALIN JIMENEZ PEGUERO 514.21 279,231.42

02/01/2014 95088 CARMELO POLANCO 2,549.61 276,681.81

02/01/2014 95089 JOSE ADELSON ROJAS CORREA 1,971.13 274,710.68

02/01/2014 95090 FELIX MAZEROSKI MATOS MORETA 788.45 273,922.23

02/01/2014 95091 FELIX ANTONIO JIMENEZ ROSARIO 16,612.83 257,309.40

02/01/2014 95092 ELIDO NUÑEZ ZORRILLA 5,311.86 251,997.54

02/01/2014 95093 MARIA CONSUELO SANSON DOMINGUEZ 191,525.42 60,472.12

02/01/2014 95094 DANELIA ALCANTARA DECENA 30,000.00 30,472.12

02/01/2014 95095 LEYDI KATIUSKA MARTINEZ MANCEBO 30,000.00 472.12

10/01/2013 TRANF
TRANSFERENCIA DE LA CUT, ADICIONAL 4TA SEMANA  

PROGRAMACION DE DICIEMBRE 27,213,000.00               27,213,472.12

13/01/2014 95096 D ARISLEYDA EL COMEDERO DEL CHEF, SRL 134,311.80 27,079,160.32

13/01/2014 95097 SUNIX PETROLEUM, S.R.L. 945,679.75 26,133,480.57

13/01/2014 95098 ISLA DOMINICANA DE PETROLEO CORPORATION 298,634.27 25,834,846.30

13/01/2014 95099 NULO 0.00 25,834,846.30

13/01/2014 95100 YNGRID Y. DEL CARMEN POLANCO DEL MONTE 700,000.00 25,134,846.30

13/01/2014 95101 JL DIESEL SERVI SRL 220,350.00 24,914,496.30

13/01/2014 95102 JL DIESEL SERVI SRL 179,105.00 24,735,391.30

13/01/2014 95103 ORANGE DOMINICANA, S.A 109,195.76 24,626,195.54

13/01/2014 95104 MARIA CONSUELO SANSON DOMINGUEZ 275,164.58 24,351,030.96

13/01/2014 95105 CONCEPCION TEJADA VASQUEZ 166,028.94 24,185,002.02

13/01/2013 REINTEGRO CK.95048 10,000.00 24,195,002.02

13/01/2013 TRANF PAGO TRANSFERENCIA 18,400.00 24,176,602.02

14/01/2014 95106 AVG COMERCIAL, SRL. 477,142.50 23,699,459.52

14/01/2014 95107 AVG COMERCIAL, SRL. 158,931.68 23,540,527.84

14/01/2014 95108 GTG INDUSTRIAL S.A 201,433.80 23,339,094.04

14/01/2014 95109 QUIRICO NEON, SRL 23,391.00 23,315,703.04

14/01/2014 95110 QUIRICO NEON, SRL 10,848.00 23,304,855.04

14/01/2014 95111 JUAN CARLOS DURAN SEVERINO.- 128,383.82 23,176,471.22

15/01/2014 95112 AMERICAN BUSINESS MACHINE,SRL 18,720.53 23,157,750.69

15/01/2014 TRANF PAGO TRANSFERENCIA 124,596.22 23,033,154.47

15/01/2014 TRANF PAGO TRANSFERENCIA 6,922.01 23,026,232.46

16/01/2014 95113 NULO 0.00 23,026,232.46

17/01/2014 95114 JENNIFER TERESA REYES GENAO 24,227.04 23,002,005.42
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17/01/2014 95115 D ARISLEYDA EL COMEDERO DEL CHEF, SRL 195,535.20 22,806,470.22

17/01/2014 95116 FERNANDA GUILLERMINA PEREZ DE LEMOS 123,559.30 22,682,910.92

17/01/2014 95117 FOTOMEGRAF.S.A. 152,550.00 22,530,360.92

22/01/2014 95118 JUANA MARGARITA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 3,059.00 22,527,301.92

22/01/2014 95119 BIENES RAICES AMOK, SRL 144,922.50 22,382,379.42

23/01/2014 95120 JOSE RAMON FADUL FADUL 77,676.00 22,304,703.42

23/01/2014 95121 JOSE RAMON FADUL FADUL 104,987.00 22,199,716.42

23/01/2014 95122 SUNIX PETROLEUM, S.R.L. 398,181.13 21,801,535.29

24/01/2014 95123 JORGE LUIS AMARANTE LUNA 30,000.00 21,771,535.29

24/01/2014 95124 JUAN PABLO RODRIGUEZ PAULINO 7,500.00 21,764,035.29

24/01/2014 95125 ERIC DANIEL PEREYRA NUÑEZ 5,117.50 21,758,917.79

28/01/2014 95126 JUAN PABLO RODRIGUEZ PAULINO 7,500.00 21,751,417.79

28/01/2014 95127 EUCLIDES ANTONIO MELENDEZ ARIAS 10,000.00 21,741,417.79

28/01/2014 TRANF PAGO SUPLIDORES ACH 1,600.00                        21,743,017.79

29/01/2014 95128 JUAN LOVERA TAVAREZ 20,000.00 21,723,017.79

29/01/2014 95129 WILSON NICOLAS SUAZO BATISTA 2,000.00 21,721,017.79

29/01/2014 95130 BEATO DE LA CRUZ MAGALLANES 2,000.00 21,719,017.79

29/01/2014 95131 GUIDO PAOLO PIMENTEL LARA 20,000.00 21,699,017.79

29/01/2014 95132 ANNY MARGARITA REYES PAULINO 6,686.06 21,692,331.73

30/01/2014 95133 LA ANTILLANA COMERCIAL, S.A. 20,190,517.25 1,501,814.48

31/01/2014 95134 MOTOR PLAN S.A., 294,326.68 1,207,487.80

31/01/2014 95135 LOGOMOTION, SRL 335,973.90 871,513.90

SUB   -   TOTAL 27,224,600.00 26,739,998.47                

45,553.85                       825,960.05                       CARGOS BANCARIOS 


